Konecné poradi TBC série 2023 po 10. zavodu
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St.¢
129
177
188
180
176
142
37
38
36
186
35
34

31
138
29
187
26
88
20
24
27
32
23
25

99
19
166
100
10
135
16

123

Kat.

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB

MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC

Zavodnik

Simecek David

Otta Josef

Pospisil Lukas
Modlitba Vojtéch
Rejsek Matous
Zadrazil Vit

Korda Michal
Papacek Ale$S Manuel
Macek Ondfej
Rozehnal Michal
Lehocky Pavel
Gramblicka Matous

Koblic Radek
Rejsek Filip
Bouda Jan
Dvordak Michal
Holicky Tomas
Kyndl Lukas
Boubal Martin
Hyspler Robin
Zemanek Robert
Kvasni¢ak Miroslav
Suchy Miroslav
Binder Richard

Stanék Pavel
Zikmund Petr
Zavadil Libor
Viktora Jan
Ploner Robert
Sova Ondfej
Lacina Jan

Hynek Roman
Lebeda FrantiSek

RN Team
2005 Cycling Academy Tabor
2003 AC Sparta Praha Cycling
1998 Author Team Stupno
1996 H.M.SPORT Cesky Krumlov
1994 MX PARADISE
2005 Z bike team Trebon
2003 #TEAMFNKS
2003 #TEAMFNKS
2000 Cykloklub Chynov
2005 Rexonix Kovo Praha
1997 GS cyklo team Jistebnice
1994 Hello CTW

1993 Hello CTW
1984 MX PARADISE

1991 Spectrum Bike Racing Team

1992 AC Sparta Praha

1988 Hello CTW

1993

1984 Hello CTW

1986 Prodoli racing team

1989 Plzen

1993 Galaxy CykloSvec Stevens
1985 Kozli z Plzné

1987 IDDQD

1982 Prodoli racing team
1983 Hello CTW

1975 Cyklo Atom

1978 Prodoli racing team
1977 RPR Rimov

1981 Sumava Riders

1980 Prodoli Racing team
1974 Adastra Cycling team
1977 SK Oslov
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Bodu
610
395
359
279
269
250
243
226
209
181
139

36

585
415
371
325
271
253
195
183
126
99
36
22

575
382
381
351
329
267
230
224
214

Skta
50,29,

29

27,24,
27,22,
29,28,23,

17,13,

75,65,
55,55,
39,34,

70,65,48,
44,40,

39,14,
31
22
26,23,
25,24,22,

P1

12.
26.
21.

34.

17.
11.

14.

24.

36.
32.

=

10.

4.
6.

23.
20.
16.
13.

44
28
33

20

55
70

37
46

40

30
18
22

100
48

75
65
31
34
38
42

P2

21.

12.

25.

23.

35.
18.

11.
17.

26.

27.
36.

N

13.
19.

22.

75

65

33

44

29

31

19
36

80

55

50

46
37

28

27

18

20

70

60

42
35

32

30.

15.
31.
18.
11.

20.
13.

24,

920
21
60

24
35
39
23
36
46

65
55

70
34
42
75
30

80
48
50
40
14
37
22
31
29

P4

12.
18.
11.
24,
21.
22.

25.

41.

20.

14.
29.

30.

36.
33.

15.

23.
26.

20
44
36
46
30
33
32

29

13

100
60
34

40
25
65
24
18
21

75

50
55
39

31
28

P5

10.
27.
19.
31.
14.

13.
37.

15.

22.
34.
33.

11.

12.
20.
21.
28.
29.

50
75
55
48
27
35
23
40

42
17

920
60
39
100

32
20
21

70
46
65

44
34
33
26
25

P6 B6

17.
27.
15.
26.
29.
23.
35.

14.

25.

11.
16.
22.
20.
32.

100
60
75

37
27
39
28
25
31
19

80
70
40
920

55
29

65
50

46
38
32
34
22

P7

N

23

10
27
21

24
30
35

22

33

12
11
18
15
17
20
25
26

B7
920
55
31
60
48
27
33

30
24
19

80

50
65

32

21

75
44
46
36
39
37
34
29
28

12.
22.
23.
28.
24.

37.

10.

16.
18.

34,

14.

11.
21.
26.
31.
27.

65
70
60

44
32
31
26
30

17

75
55
48

38
36

20

80
40
50

46
33
28
23
27

P9 B9 P10 B10

31.

18.
19.

©

11.
15.

20.
23.
30.

100
70
29

44
22
37
32
28

23

75
60
65

36
35

26

48
55
50
46
39

34
31
24

25.

21.

22.
12.

16.
32.

10.

14.

33.

15.

11.

24.
26.

29

42
60
33

32
44

38
22

80
55
48

40

21

75
65
70
39
50
46

30
28
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12
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153
128
17

167
11
18

150

178
184
14
93
149
126
132
137

39
148
190
141
160

98
131

92

172
158
41
43

MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

MJ
M)
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml

MK
MK
MK
MK

Juran Karel
BretsSnajdr Jiri
Kofensky Jan
Hurych Jan

Kot Milo$
Jelinek Petr
Rotbauer Tomas
Temniak JiFi
Albl Zdenék

Vana Petr

Sipal Ivan

Fryzl Martin

Pav Tomas
Kotrba Jaroslav
KFiZ JiFi

Zahorec Stanislav
Koudelka Drahomir
Vlk Ladislav
Mestek Mira
Jarolim Vojtéch
Vrbka Tomas
Rous Tomas
Mandaus Jiri

Nagr Ondrej
Novak Filip
Hynek Matéj
Klojda Tomas
Hronek Jaroslav
Spacek Marek
Pospisil Filip
Lesage Marek

Hrdina Adam
Dvoracek Karel
Kresak Jachym

Jirousek Matyas

1974 TT Télin

1974 Author team Stupno
1980 Cycling Academy Tabor
1976 GHOST team

1983 Cyklo team Holyné
1977 TTK Slavia Plzer

1983 Hello CTW

1974 Lapierre Plzen

1977 Rexonix Kovo Praha

1973 Rexonix Kovo Praha
1967 Alltraining.cz

1972 T Jiskra Jaromér Potocky
1971 Rexonix Kovo Praha
1959 Hasici Zbelitov
1968 Cyklo Jificka

1971

1971 Meixner

1967 KPC Praha

1966 SP KOLO Specialized
1969 Cyklo ATOM

1965 Cyklo ATOM

1959 Cykloservex

1959 LAPIERRE Plzen

2007 Cycling Academy Tabor
2007 Ciclistica Trevigliese
2007 Adastra Cycling Team
2006 Z bike team Trebon
2007 Stevens Cyklosvec Pisek
2006 Adastra Cycling team
2007 Rexonix Kovo Praha
2006 Rexonix Kovo Praha

2008 CK Jihoceské nadéje
2009 Prodoli Racing team
2008 Cycling Academy Tabor
2009 Prodoli Racing team
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181
174
134
121
86
80
55
39
14

314
308
260
198
166
127
100
97
81
65
58
55
54
46

640
530
254
208
151
68
38
28

320
304
286
241

23,17,14,

20
36,35,
31
22
21,18,
13,11,9,

70

27
20

40,37,34,
28,28,
34,31,
31,28,

28.
22.

25.

15.

v

18.
29.
35.

30.
33.

31.

19.

27.

26
32

29

39

60
50

36
25
19

24
21

23

90

35
80
27

34
45
40
37

24,
16.

28.
37.
38.

14.
10.
15.

30.
34,

33.
29.
32.

31

20.

30
38

26

17
16

40

48

39

24

20

21

25

22

23

100

34

45
40

31

37.
22.

39.
41.
35.

34.
12.

29.

36.

43.

21.

38.

42.

27.
28.

16.
26.
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17
32

15
13
19

20
44

25
18
11
33

16

12

100

27
26

38
28

50
45
40
37

31.

28.
35.
39.
42.
37.

40.

10.
13.
16.
27.
32.
45.
17.

43,
38.

44,

19.
34,

NN oUW

23

26
19
15
12
17

14

48
42
38
27
22

37

11
16

10

80
70
35
20

40
34
45
28

40.

23.

32.

35.

16.
18.
26.

41.

24,

36.
38.

39.

30.

25.

17.

AN A

14

31
22

19

38
36
28

13
30
18
16

15
24

80
29

37

37
45
50
34

28.

13.

34,

10.
12.
19.

30.
37.

33.

36.
24.

18.
21.

31.

o NN

26

42

20

48
44
35

24
17

21

18
30

36
33

23

45
28
34
31

31 23 30.

19

13

16
29
32
38

34
37

14
28

36

A LN

35

42

38
25
22
16

20
17

70
100
40
26

18

45
50
34
37

17.

29.
38.
35.

13.
19.
20.
32.
33.
40.

36.

39.

15.
25.

o & NN

24 27. 27
37
25
16
19
42
35 13. 42
34 14. 40
22 24. 30
21 29. 25
14 33. 21
18 34. 20
15
100 3. 80
90 2. 90
39 16. 38
29 21. 33
45 3. 40
28 2. 45
37 6. 31
31 5 34

29.
19.

31.

20.
18.
23.
27.
30.
34,

17.
28.

25
35

23

34
36
31
27
24
20

920
100
37
26

50

40
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45
40
164
44
140
42
47
165

189
121
130
171
152

139

120

161
12

122
157
134

46
181
195
192

MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA

Z)
Z]
Z)

ZK
ZK
ZK
ZK

Kofensky Jan

Sarnovsky Teodor

Vajsejtl Jan
Rys Lukas
Rajsigl Marek
Purnoch Jan
Andrle Filip
Vobornik Filip

Zivny Miroslav
Karka Tomas
Mlynaf¥ Jan
Vrany Pavel
Repa David

Brandova Lada
Foltova Helena
Safafikova Klara
Popjukova Kvéta

Lebedova Kristyna

Hrdinova Anna
Vikova Hanka

Rothbauerova Karolina

Vitkova Sara

Rejchova Barbora
Rabochova Linda

2009 Cycling Academy Tabor
2008 Adastra Cycling team
2009 BIKE puzzle team

2009 CK Jihoceské nadéje
2008 Z Bike Team Trebon
2008 Rexonix Kovo Praha
2009 MS Bike Academy Racing
2008 Brilon Racing Team MB

1982 KCL Kooperativa Svijany

1986 ROUVY Specialized cycling team
1988 Cyklo Jiricka

1977 Pilsen Mamil Club

1986 Tyn nad Vltavou

1981 Stevens Cyklosvec Pisek
1979 RPR Rimov

2002 GS cyklo team lJistebnice
1978 Radotin

2006 CK Jihoceské nadéje
2007 Cycling Academy Tabor
2007 Dukla Praha

2009 CEZ Cyklo Team Tabor
2008 Bike klub Mésto Touskov
2009 kola-bbm.cz

2009 kola-bbm.cz

CTW Junior CUP - konecné poradi

Pofr.

Noou b WNR

St.¢
144
185
155
95
60
55
65

Kat.

Zavodnik

M10-11 Zavadil Tobias
M10-11 Benda Stanislav
M10-11 Zelinka Adam
M10-11 Smrcka Matyas

M10-11 Zakostelecky Jakub

M10-11 Vlasak Jakub
M10-11 Michal Stépan

RN Team

2012 Cycling Academy Tabor

2012 Expres Tufo Team Kolin

2013 Cycling Academy Tabor

2013 Cycling Academy Tabor

2012 CEZ Cyklo Team Tabor

2012 Cycling Academy Tabor

2013 G. Benedikt Svec cykloteam Zele¢
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231
209
200
182
159
137
86
59

203
174
110
57
41

132
122
98
35

149
100
28

165
111
33
28

Bodu

295
275
239
231
230
216
175

22

19,19,
13,12,

16,15,14,
15,15,

17

17

Skta

37,34,

31

31,28,
20,19,17,

12.

11.

13.

10.

26
50

31
19

24

20

18

22

28

45

40
31
50
37
19

A e

11.

10.
18.
17.
14.

16.

15.
19.

13.

P2

© N N &

37
34
50
24
19

20
28

22
13
14
17

15
16
12

26

18

B2
50

37
45
28
26

13.

10.
11.
12.
14.

P3

34
31

28

26
18

22
20
19
17

24

45
40
37

34
28

12.

11.
18.
16.

14.
15.
17.

10.
13.

w ok N PR

37

26
19
50

31

24
20
13
15

17
16
14

22
18

50
45
37
40

34
26

10.

11.

12.
17.

15.
14.
16.

13.

P5

NowoR e

11.

40
31

24
22

20

28
19
14

16
17
15

18
26

50
37
40
45

20

10.

13.

12.

19.

17.
16.
20.

11.

14.
15.

18.

P6

40

50
22

37
18

26
19

12

14
15
11

20
24

17
16

13

B6
50
45
40

37
34

17

14
15

11

10
12
13
16

P7

N W BN

40
31

26
24

28

14

17
16

20

22
19
18
15

B7
50

37
40
45
34
17

10.
18.
15.

13.
14.
17.

12.

11.
16.

P8

40
50
26

34
22
13
16

18
17
14

19

24
20
15

B8

50

45

40
37

10.
13.

12.
19.

15.
16.
18.

14.

11.
17.

G A o

37
28
50
22
18

26
19
12

16
15
13

17
24

20
14

B9
50
40
34
37
45
31
24

12.

10.
11.

45

37
34
19

22
20

26

28

31
24
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17
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20
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68
111
145

64

63
112

56

70

54
113

58

61
191

57

69

143
170
116
114
53
163
193
49
50

102
146
89

84
175
107
108

87
127
106
119

M10-11 Gaier Jakub
M10-11 Vostry David
M10-11 Seifert Lukas
M10-11 Gala Martin
M10-11 Panek Antonin
M10-11 Odl Krystof
M10-11 SindelaF Adam
M10-11 Javorsky Filip
M10-11 Curda Patrik
M10-11 lJirsa David
M10-11 Semerad Marek
M10-11 Pavol Dominik
M10-11 Pelanek Fabio
M10-11 Komarek Jakub
M10-11 Pavol Patrik

Zavadil Mikulas
Siska Adam
Smejkal Jan
Babka Jan

KF¥iz Daniel
Markusek Nicolas
Svihla Simon
Komarek Lukas
Perina Jan

M12-13
M12-13
M12-13
M12-13
M12-13
M12-13
M12-13
M12-13
M12-13

M4-5
M4-5
M4-5

Vostry Martin
Polanka Jakub
Plachy Ondfej

Svatos Jakub
Pokorny Stépan
Viasek Mikulas
Benes Krystof
Kadlec Albert
Vrsinsky Jakub
Brand Hugo
Cernicky Albert

Mé6-7
Me-7
Mé6-7
Me-7
Mé6-7
Mée-7
Mé6-7
Mée-7

2013 Cycling Academy Tabor

2013 Stevens Cyklosvec Pisek

2013 Expres CZ Tufo Team Kolin

2013 LYKO KLUB Prachatice

2013 G. Benedikt Svec cykloteam Zele¢
2013 Stevens Cyklosvec Pisek

2012 G. Benedikt Svec cykloteam Zele¢
2013 CK Jihoceské nadéje

2012 CK Jihoceské nadéje

2013 Stevens Cyklosvec Pisek

2012 Rexonix Kovo Praha

2012 Adastra Cycling team

2012

2012 CEZ Cyklo Team Tabor

2013 Adastra Cycling team

2011 Cycling Academy Tabor
2011 CEZ Cyklo Team Tabor
2011 Stevens Cyklosvec Pisek
2011 Stevens Cyklosvec Pisek
2011 Junior cycling projekt team
2011 Rexonix Kovo Praha

2010 kola-bbm.cz

2010 CEZ Cyklo Team Tabor
2011 CEZ Cyklo Team Tabor

2018 Stevens CykloSvec Pisek
2019 Junior Cycling Projekt Team
2019 Hello CTW

2016 Cycling Academy Tabor

2016 Adastra cycling team

2017 Stevens Cyklosvec Pisek

2016 Stevens Cyklosvec Pisek

2017 G. Benedikt Svec cykloteam Zele¢
2016 bikerental

2017 Stevens Cyklosvec Pisek

2017 Stevens Cyklosvec Pisek
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172
153
149
144
142
140
128
116
114
96
90
46
31
22
22

300
285
260
239
201
125
71
40
28

300
275
135

300
247
244
239
204
190
186
183

17

16

22
19,19,17,
18,17,17,
19,18,15,

15
16,16,16,

40
37,37,37,
34,34,34,

50
45,45,

50,45,45,
26
37,37,34,
34,34,
31,31,28,

26,26,26,
28,28,26,

14.

11.

13.
15.

10.

Eal

28

24
17
26
20
18
16
34

22

50

45

37
34

40

50
45

50

40

45

37

34
31

14.

10.
11.

13.
12.
15.

I T o

A A

17
31

22
20
24
18
19
16
34
40

50
40
37
34
31
45

28

50

45

50

45

37

34

31

26
28

11.

12.
13.

14.
15.

10.

el s
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31

20
26
19
18
24
17
16

50
22

50
45
40
37

50
45

45
40
34
37
28
50
26
31

10.
11.
13.
12.

14.
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28

24
22
20
18
19

17

31

50
45
37
34
31
40

50
45

45
40
37

34
50
31
28

10.
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31
34
16
26
28
17
19
15
18

24

22

50
45
40

50
45

50

40
37
31
45
28
26

11.
10.
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31

28
26
20
22
24

50

40
45

37

50

50
40
37
34
31
45
26
28

10

11

13
12
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31

28
22
24
20
26
18
19

50
45
40
37

34

45
50

50
37
45
40
34

28
31

o oN v oo

12.

11.

P W N R

A A

31
34
28
24
22
26
19

20

50
45
40
37

50
45

50
45
37
40
31

34
28

11.

13.

12.
14.
16.
10.
15.
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20
26
18

19
17
15
22
16
28

50
45
37
34
31
40

50
45
40

50
26
45
40
37

31
34



9 147 Meé6-7
10 159 Me-7
11 168 Me-7
12 151 Me-7
1 124 M8-9
2 74 WM8-9
3 79 MS89
4 110 M8-9
5 72 M8-9
6 83 M89
7 82 M89
8 173 M8-9
9 77 MS89
10 76 M8-9
11 179 M8-9
1 174 MO

2 194 MO

3 9 MO

4 101 MO

1 59 710-11
2 62 710-11
3 71 710-11
4 67 Z710-11
1 51 712-13
2 115 712-13
3 169 Z712-13
4 48 712-13
5 97 712-13
6 118 Z712-13
7 182 712-13
8 52 712-13
9 117 712-13

10 96 712-13

Polanka Michael
Krejsa Jan
Forman Dominik
Sejk Jan

Zelinka Adam
Pokorny Vojtéch
Nevosad Adam
Viasek Jakub
Marecek Oliver
Vojnarovic Daniel
Scheinherr Filip
Hrdina Max
Ktirka Oliver
LiSka Adam
Smejkal Prokop

Polodna Jan
Cernicky Mikulas
Pavlik Ondiej
Reza¢ Hynek

Rothbauerova Julie

Perinova Katefina

Tvrznikova Markéta

Andrlova Kristyna

Zavadilova Adéla
Brandova Beata
Janikova Monika
Stanley Anna
Orlowska Pavlina
Slamova Eliska
Vitkova Nela
Drabkova Nela
Hronkova Tereza
Schusova Marie

2017 Junior Cycling Projekt Team
2017 Stevens Cyklosvec Pisek
2017 ADASTRA Cycling Team
2017 CEZ Cyklo Team Tabor

2015 Cycling Academy Tabor
2014 Adastra Cycling team
2014 Bike Club Mésto Touskov
2014 Stevens Cyklosvec Pisek
2014 Rexonix Kovo Praha

2015 G. Benedikt Svec cykloteam Zele¢

2015 Junior cycling projekt team
2014 CK Jihoceské nadéje

2014 ROUVY Specialized cycling team

2014 Cycling Academy Tabor

2015 Rexonix Kovo Praha

2020 Bernartice

2021 Stevens Cyklosvec Pisek
2021

2020 Stevens Cyklosvec Pisek

2012 CEZ Cyklo Team Tabor
2012 CEZ Cyklo Team Tabor
2013 Adastra Cycling team
2013 kola-bbm.cz

2011 Cycling Academy Tabor
2011 Stevens Cyklosvec Pisek
2010 Rexonix Kovo Praha

2010 Rexonix Kovo Praha

2011 Adastra Cycling team
2010 Stevens Cyklosvec Pisek
2011 Bike klub Mésto Touskov
2011 Expres CZ Tufo Team Kolin
2011 Stevens Cyklosvec Pisek
2011 Bike Puzzle team
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156
76
74
46

300
262
260
234
227
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Z8-9

Z0

Zelinkova Linda
Kodymova Eliska
Smejkalova Klara
Kodymova Ema
Perinova Anna

Zakostelecka Veronika

Kresakova Eliska

Girgalova Julie
Vitkova Julie
Semeradova Emma
Schusova Eliska
Bartikova Hanna
Kohoutova Tereza
Malinska Adéla
Smrckova Natalie
Castoralova Tereza

Curdova Katefina

2018 Cycling Academy Tabor
2018 Stevens Cyklosvec Pisek
2018 Stevens Cyklosvec Pisek
2016 Stevens Cyklosvec Pisek
2017 CEZ Cyklo Team Tabor

2016 CEZ Cyklo Team Tabor

2017 Stevens Cyklosvec Pisek

2014 BIKE puzzle team

2014 Bike klub Mésto Touskov
2015 Bike Puzzle Team

2014 Bike Puzzle team

2014 Rexonix Kovo Praha
2015 CEZ Cyklo Team Tabor
2014 Talent bike Cycling Team
2014 Eurofoam Zirovnice

2014 Prodoli Racing team

2020 CK jihoceské nadéje
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